

**Ram Krishan Gupta vs. M/s Himachal Pradesh  
Commercial Corporation**

**Criminal Revision No.63 of 2024**

04.12.2024 Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Anuj Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

Despite repeated calls, there is no appearance on behalf  
of the petitioner. In the interest of justice, list after four weeks.

**December 04, 2024** *(KS)*

**( Bipin C. Negi )  
Judge**