

**Ram Krishan Gupta Vs M/s HP commercial
corporation**

Cr. Revision No.63 of 2024

24.04.2025 Present: Petitioner in person.

Mr. Anuj Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

Records has been received.

List the matter for admission hearing on 07.05.2025.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

24th April, 2025
(G.M)