

Ram Krishan Gupta vs. M/s HP Commercial Corporation

Cr. Revision No. 63 of 2024

4.5.2026 Present: Mr. Prashant Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Manish, Advocate, vice Mr. Anuj Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter for consideration after four weeks.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

4th May, 2026
(Chander)